@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Bertrand Curty

FMH specialist in general internal medicine
Specialist in sports medicine SEMS

Languages

FR

Work Experience

since 2009
since 2002
since 1997
2004-2009
2000-2008
1998-2000
1997-1998
1995-1997
1993-1995

Education
20M

20M

2009

2006
2001

1995

1992
1986-1992

Management of Centre Médical de la Cbéte SA

Opening of a general practice in Cormondréche

Sports doctor with the Swiss ski team

Creation of the Centre Médical de la Cbte in Corcelles
Psycho-social centre in Neuchatel

Prof. Bogousslavsky's neurology department at the CHUV
Prof. Ruedi's Department of Medicine at Les Cadolles
Department of Surgery of Prof. Tschantz at Les Cadolles
Neurosurgery Department of Por. de Tribolet CHUV

Further training in delegated psychotherapy
Lecturer (Lehrarzt) at the medical schools of Berne and Lausanne

Certificate of technical aptitude for high-dose radiological
examinations

Certificate of competence in sports medicine
FMH examination in general internal medicine
Basic examination in surgery

Medical degree

Studied medicine in Fribourg and Lausanne

Accreditation

Hoépital de La Providence

Specialties

Sports medicine

Internal medicine

Contact

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/providence
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/sports-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine

Centre Médical de la Céte SA
Rue du Petit-Berne 14
2035 Corcelles

T+4132727 11 00

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/curty-bertrand/vcard

