



Dr. med. Bertrand Curty

FMH specialist in general internal medicine Specialist in sports medicine SEMS

Languages

FR

Work Experience

since 2009	Management of Centre Médical de la Côte SA
since 2002	Opening of a general practice in Cormondrèche
since 1997	Sports doctor with the Swiss ski team
2004-2009	Creation of the Centre Médical de la Côte in Corcelles
2000-2008	Psycho-social centre in Neuchâtel
1998-2000	Prof. Bogousslavsky's neurology department at the CHUV
1997-1998	Prof. Ruedi's Department of Medicine at Les Cadolles
1995-1997	Department of Surgery of Prof. Tschantz at Les Cadolles
1993-1995	Neurosurgery Department of Por. de Tribolet CHUV

Education

2011	Further training in delegated psychotherapy
2011	Lecturer (Lehrarzt) at the medical schools of Berne and Lausanne
2009	Certificate of technical aptitude for high-dose radiological examinations
2006	Certificate of competence in sports medicine
2001	FMH examination in general internal medicine
1995	Basic examination in surgery
1992	Medical degree
1986-1992	Studied medicine in Fribourg and Lausanne

Accreditation

Hôpital de La Providence

Specialties

Sports medicine

<u>Internal medicine</u>

Contact

Centre Médical de la Côte SA

Rue du Petit-Berne 14 2035 Corcelles

T +41 32 727 11 00

Download vCard